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Wide Belt Sanders

FEATURES

Centralized controls allow you to access all the needed buttons right on one simple panel for more convenience

The variable speed feed belt allows you to accurately dial in the exact feed speed to best suit your project and work environment

Digital readout will show you the exact thickness of the finished piece or will allow the user to preset exactly what
thickness they would prefer for the finished piece

The disc brake slows the machine quickly and kicks in to quickly stop the machine in an emergency

The air-eye system controls the oscillation for the sanding belts. This prevents the belt form running off the end of the drums as well
as uses the sanding surface more uniformly without leaving sanding lines on the work piece

The auto thicknesser will capture the workpiece to give the user an exact thickness

The three motor system allows for maximum horsepower to feeds the drive drums, a second smaller motor to directly power the
VS feed belt and a third smaller motor to easily and automatically power the feed table up and down to the desired thickness

Model Number
Stock Number
Working Width
Max Thickness
Minimum Board Length

Main Drive Motor

Power Feed Motor
Table Hoist Motor
Sanding Belt Size (in.)
Dust Ports (in.)

Gross Weight

NET Weight
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WB-25
1790825
25

6

12
15HP

THP
1/4HP
25x75
2-5
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1650
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WB-37
1790837
37

6

12
20HP

1HP
1/4HP
37x75
2-5
2090
1970

WB-43
1790843
43

6

12

25HP (ALL 3Ph, 230V / 460V*,
Prewired 230V)*Additional parts required.

THP (All 3Ph)
1/4HP (Al 3Ph)
43x75

2-5

2530

2400
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